
Government Identific

ation No.

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by lien or 

attachme

Whether 

lien / 

attachme

nt 

% share 

in total 

amount 

of claims 1 VAT (Tax) 22/11/2019 2,57,81,519 2,57,81,519 Unsecured No No 100 - - - -

Annexure-5

Excise & taxation 

officer

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Department

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that may 

Amount 

of claim 

rejected

Remarks

, if any

Name of the corporate debtor: Nath Motors Private Limited Limited;  Date of commencement of CIRP 16/10/2019;  List of stakeholders as on: 07.01.2020

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

No.

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 

of 

continge

nt claim


